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Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 

| 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

02832871 

Name of Company 

(a) Insert full name of 
company (a) MBG Europe Limited 

{b) Insert full name(s) ~~ We (b) 
and address(es) 

AC O'FKeefe DJ King 
AlixPartners AlixPartners 
The Zenith Building 10 Fleet Place 
26 Spring Gardens London 
Manchester EC4M 7RB 
M2 1AB 

(c) Insert date 

the liquidators of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 
(c) 20 March 2015 

Signed HOxveol, Date a4 % iS 

Presenter’s name, 

| wivnunany 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34 

(a) Insert name 

and address and 

registered office 

of the company 

(b) Insert date 

Statement of affairs 

Form 4 19 

Name of Company 

MBG Europe Limited 

Company number 

02832871 

Statement as to the affairs of 

MBG Europe Limited 

Cannon Bridge 

25 Dowgate Hill 

London 

EC4R 2BB 

on the 20 March 2015 

the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in thts statement of affairs are a full, true and complete 

statement of the affairs of the above company as at 20 March 2015 the date that the 

company was wound up 

Full name Srepnon WEetH 

Signed Ot > 

Dated 2o we (v 



A- Summary of Assets 

ASSETS 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Less Oue to secured creditor 

Surplus / (Shortfall) to secured creditor 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Prepayments 

Estimated total assets avarlable for preferential creditors 

Signat: Date Jo 3:10 

Estimated to 
Book Value 

Realise 

£ £ 

3,779 

3,779 



A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(Carned from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 

holders) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to preferential creditors 

Shortfall to floating charge holder (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

\ssued and called up share capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

(30,200,000) 

(30,200,000) 

(30,200,000) 

(875,000) 

(31,075,000) 

Signature Cea 
ST 

Date Wwe 
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